03 Haziran 2016 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

GANYAN(2) 9,80 4, IKILi(2/9) 4,10 , SIRALI IKiLi(2/9) 20,75 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/9/6) 28,45 ¥, 4. CIFTE(2/2) 34,45 t

At ismi
FAR MONT(2)

VICTORY RHYTHM9)
NERUDA(6)

LIDER EGE(5)
UTKUNHAN(8)
DONMBRA(1)
HANTAYWEE(3)

KING OF BROTHERS(4)

SEHZADE METEHAN(7)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yae
3yde
3yde

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)95.000 &
1.)23.750 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - ADRANA LA CERVA (GB)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - AFRICAN SUNDANCE (USA)
DAIJIN (GB) - SPANISH SONG (USA)
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - SORENTO

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SRNASK

PERFECT STORM- DIXIE DARLENE

TEETH TO TEETH (IRE) - HAVVANUR

LUXOR - JULE OF SUOCESS (USA)

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - EMOTION

A3
2.)38.000 v
2.)9.500 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 1.S0YAD
58 MGICEK
58 GMLDIZ
58 D.YILDIZ
58 AALPAGUT
58 MGONULTAS
58 CEMSEN
58 S.OZEN
58 B.KURDU

58 kg,

3.19.000 ¢
3)4750 ¢

Sahip

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN  SZAMNASOGLU

MUZ BUGDAYCI
BOZ ALTIN

AHM GUZELOCAK
BUL. UTKUN

H. HUS. TEMEL
BUL. BENZER
CAN. AKGUN

NEC. GIFTCIOGLU

Antrendrii

U.BOZKURT
YKARAKUGUK
MCUCEL
SEY.GOKGE
B.CAKUS
BOZGUR
AKARABIYIK

YBULUT

2000 Gim

Derece

20117

2.01.20

2.02.00

2.02.62

2.02.96

2.04.30

2.04.34

2.05.22

2.07.80

izmir Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

4)9.500 ¢
4)2375+4
Gy AGF St
9,80 4
1,10 6
8,40 2
15,55 1
9,60 8
425 9
14,00 3
3,50 5
6,80 7

Fark
Bas

Uzak

4 Boy

GGk HP
60

)
78
56
86
70
43
54

50 METRE 81



